
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, no.2 Cuttack 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024 

 

S.N Holidays Type of Holidays Date Day 
01 Republic Day G.H. 26.01.2024 Friday 

02 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami R.H 14.02.2024 Wednesday 

03 Maha Shivratri R.H. 08.03.2024 Friday 

04 Holi G.H. 25.03.2024 Monday 

05 Good Friday G.H. 29.03.2024 Friday 

06 Id’ul-Fitr G.H. 11.04.2024 Thursday 

07 Mahavir Jayanti G.H. 21.04.2024 Sunday 

08 Budda Purnima G.H. 23.05.2024 Thursday 

09 Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) G.H. 17.06.2024 Monday 

10 Muharram G.H 17.07.2024 Wednesday 

11 Independence Day G.H. 15.08.2024 Thursday 

12 Raksha Bandhan R.H. 19.08.2024 Monday 

13 Janmashtami (Vaishnva) G.H 26.08.2024 Monday 

14 Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayak Chaturthi R.H. 07.09.2024 Saturday 

15 Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad 

(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) 
G.H. 16.09.2024 Monday 

16 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday G.H. 02.10.2024 Wednesday 

17 Maha Navami G.H. 11.10.2024 Friday 

18 Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) G.H. 12.10.2024 Saturday 

19 Diwali(Deepavali) G.H. 31.10.2024 Thursday 

20 Govardhan Puja R.H. 02.11.2024 Saturday 

21 Guru Nanak’s Birthday G.H. 15.11.2024 Friday 

22 Christmas Day G.H. 25.12.2024 Wednesday 

23 The day following Annual Day R.H. As and when falls 

24 The day following Annual Sports Day R.H. As and when falls 

    Vacation 
1 SUMMER VACATIONS     

2 AUTUMN BREAK     

3 WINTER BREAK     

 

Holiday Committee Members 

1. Mr.   T.K Swain, TGT(WE) cum Sr. Most Teacher 

2. Mr. T.Mohanta Lib. cum Staff Secretary 

3. Mrs. Prajnya Paramita, TGT(Eng.) 

4.  Mr.  Gagan Ch. Behera, PRT 

5. Mr.  Jagannath Samal, Sub-Staff 
PRINCIPAL 

 

 


